
14KM - Gesamtwertung
Startzeit : 21-09-2024 15:00:01

Die Ergebnisse sind vollständig

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 2138 Swerts Iason M1 M35 00:51:57 03:42

2 2171 Theys Kevin M2 M43 SQM runningteam 00:53:41 03:50

3 2522 saenen diego M3 M37 00:53:42 03:50

4 2109 De Smet Kwinten M4 M32 00:54:25 03:53

5 2112 Hacour Joris M5 M40 00:54:27 03:53

6 2082 Vanherrewegen Roel M6 M36 00:54:52 03:55

7 2154 Rassaerts Frederik M7 M38 00:55:21 03:57

8 2185 Van den Bril Wouter M8 M48 00:55:22 03:57

9 2165 Leys Birger M9 M36 00:55:23 03:57

10 2064 Sterckx Ward M10 M31 leeg 00:55:35 03:58

11 2107 Verschraegen Peter M11 M52 de Brokkenlopers 00:56:00 04:00

12 2003 Prouvé Wout M12 M23 00:56:24 04:01

13 2097 Vandervorst Edwin M13 M37 AC Kortenberg 00:57:42 04:07

14 2004 Meuwissen Pieter M14 M55 Team Rommersom00:58:20 04:10

15 2505 Vankelst Filip M15 M42 ROBA 00:58:35 04:11

16 2110 Noujmi Maxime M16 M23 00:58:40 04:11

17 2514 Heylen Tom M17 M41 00:58:48 04:12

18 2100 Dehertoghe Olivier M18 M45 RCT Atletiek Tienen00:58:49 04:12

19 2146 Wils Corentin M19 M29 00:58:55 04:12

20 2017 Holemans Gust M20 M23 00:59:22 04:14

21 2043 Rummens Jeroen M21 M43 Joggers Team Tienen00:59:31 04:15

22 2095 Champagne Dominik M22 M46 01:00:21 04:18

23 2104 Lambrechts Wim M23 M36 leeg 01:01:31 04:23

24 2013 Villa Joey M24 M24 01:02:31 04:27

25 2501 Bossaer Patrick M25 M60 01:03:11 04:30

26 2159 Vanden Bosch Floris M26 M32 01:03:28 04:32

27 2162 Vandycke Hans M27 M57 01:03:39 04:32

28 2029 Adang Niels M28 M38 GS running team 01:04:02 04:34

29 2099 Mombaers Tom M29 M37 01:04:10 04:35

30 2155 Nijs Jan M30 M42 Joggers Team Tienen01:04:12 04:35

31 2142 Heylen Roel M31 M45 01:04:15 04:35

32 2166 DILIBERTO Antonino M32 M57 01:04:55 04:38

33 2052 Philips Lucien M33 M54 Atletiek Maastricht01:05:39 04:41

34 2150 Alen Annelies F1 F52 Bierbeek loopt 01:05:47 04:41

35 2163 Derwae Pieter M34 M53 01:05:49 04:42

36 2089 Fobe Maxime M35 M20 ENJAMBEE 01:06:00 04:42

37 2129 De Pooter Anton M36 M32 01:06:03 04:43

38 2098 Marchal Olivier M37 M48 Luminus Solutions01:06:06 04:43



Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

39 2038 Van Neste Leander M38 M42 01:06:24 04:44

40 2101 Villa Justin M39 M21 01:07:07 04:47

41 2086 Boeckx Jef M40 M41 01:08:00 04:51

42 2063 Hacour Leen F2 F38 01:08:07 04:51

43 2005 Hacour Bruno M41 M59 01:08:09 04:52

44 2093 Backx Dieter M42 M46 Luminus Solutions01:08:13 04:52

45 2132 Verhulst Danny M43 M58 01:08:15 04:52

46 2503 Wolters Fr M44 M64 swalmen 01:08:19 04:52

47 2156 Vandycke Wout M45 M23 01:08:48 04:54

48 2521 Ceuleers Johan M46 M63 01:08:53 04:55

49 2133 Bries Mathijs M47 M25 01:09:00 04:55

50 2534 Beeten Didier M48 M31 nee 01:09:44 04:58

51 2105 Berghmans Bert M49 M41 01:10:11 05:00

52 2158 torfs benny M50 M54 berglopers 01:10:20 05:01

53 2054 Vandermeulen Glenn M51 M41 01:10:22 05:01

54 2072 Jacobs Dag M52 M16 Bootcamp Heroes01:10:27 05:01

55 2071 Cosemans Anneleen F3 F46 Bootcamp Heroes01:10:43 05:03

56 2037 jans stijn M53 M45 TACT Sint Truiden01:10:45 05:03

57 2143 Dekkers Harold M54 M52 RCT Atletiek Tienen01:10:48 05:03

58 2186 Vanaken Patrick M55 M63 Gemsjoggers Diepenbeek01:10:49 05:03

59 2065 Vanhoutte Wouter M56 M40 01:10:51 05:03

60 2051 Placlet Koen M57 M55 Joggers Team Tienen01:11:18 05:05

61 2182 VAN BRUSSEL BART M58 M59 01:11:23 05:05

62 2131 Koch Jasper M59 M38 01:11:55 05:08

63 2523 Schouteden Koen M60 M43 01:11:59 05:08

64 2164 Peeters Remko M61 M25 XD SSS 01:12:18 05:09

65 2518 Vankriekelsvenne Jrom M62 M22 01:13:02 05:13

66 2530 Lammens Tim M63 M44 infohollewegenjogging.be01:13:11 05:13

67 2515 Decock Marnik M64 M57 01:13:22 05:14

68 2529 Ruell Sam M65 M39 01:13:36 05:15

69 2073 Jacobs Werner M66 M48 Bootcamp Heroes01:13:38 05:15

70 2190 Van der Hoeven Jeannine F4 F58 A team 01:13:43 05:15

71 2157 Kinnaer Thijs M67 M44 01:13:45 05:16

72 2036 Seghers Jelle M68 M40 01:13:52 05:16

73 2081 Van Dessel Chris M69 M57 01:13:54 05:16

74 2153 Uytterhaegen Dries M70 M42 01:14:20 05:18

75 2119 De Wilde Katleen F5 F47 leeg 01:14:21 05:18

76 2189 Hendrickx Bruno M71 M37 01:14:24 05:18

77 2116 Jonckers Sven M72 M42 01:14:36 05:19

78 2032 Nackaerts Stoffel M73 M27 01:14:43 05:20

79 2049 Ruyters Bart M74 M44 01:14:44 05:20

80 2114 Suenens Geert M75 M35 01:14:49 05:20

81 2161 Scheys Roeland M76 M38 01:15:21 05:22

82 2520 Van Looveren Nele F6 F45 01:15:28 05:23

83 2507 Vanthienen Yannick M77 M41 RCT 01:15:30 05:23

84 2122 Pierlet Robbe M78 M26 01:16:01 05:25

85 2184 Depré Fanny F7 F35 Enjambe 01:16:20 05:27



Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

86 2173 Lesoil Philippe M79 M57 Enjambee 01:16:22 05:27

87 2068 Vanparijs Pieter M80 M42 01:16:24 05:27

88 2152 Dheur Martial M81 M59 jogging attitude 01:17:02 05:30

89 2135 Haccour Joachim M82 M35 01:17:24 05:31

90 2092 Martin Thomas M83 M32 Luminus Solutions01:17:35 05:32

91 2183 Piersoul Eva F8 F38 01:17:50 05:33

92 2134 Appeltans Mario M84 M48 01:17:57 05:34

93 2042 Van den Broeck Patrick M85 M59 01:18:15 05:35

94 2169 Decoster Steven M86 M45 01:19:20 05:40

95 2170 Andries Jeroen M87 M42 01:19:21 05:40

96 2174 Dejean Harry M88 M32 Luminus Solutions01:19:36 05:41

97 2080 vervaeke robin M89 M30 01:19:49 05:42

98 2106 Kestens Jacob M90 M30 01:19:50 05:42

99 2103 Decoster Dorien F9 F23 01:19:53 05:42

100 2506 van 't Veer Jol M91 M28 Neen 01:19:58 05:42

101 2023 Scheys Katrien F10 F36 01:20:10 05:43

102 2117 Rassaerts Karen F11 F37 01:20:28 05:44

103 2508 Massoels Tom M92 M28 01:20:31 05:45

104 2168 Pardons Niels M93 M37 01:20:33 05:45

105 2001 Luckermans Tom M94 M40 Hockey in Hoegaarden HiH01:20:41 05:45

106 2045 Jonckers Tom M95 M21 01:20:44 05:46

107 2046 Vanormelingen Sam M96 M39 01:21:29 05:49

108 2148 Robert Kim F12 F22 TC Tennifun 01:22:05 05:51

109 2510 Maus Jan M97 M66 roba 01:22:13 05:52

110 2030 Franssens Kris M98 M48 01:22:30 05:53

111 2115 Dassy Hervé M99 M52 01:22:50 05:55

112 2085 Stiers Steven M100 M46 01:23:09 05:56

113 2006 Vleugels Chris M101 M44 01:23:27 05:57

114 2014 Hacour An F13 F50 01:23:58 05:59

115 2140 Boerboom Andreas M102 M32 01:24:01 06:00

116 2145 Vierset Laura F14 F30 Enjambe 01:24:03 06:00

117 2027 Verlinde Matthias M103 M23 01:24:13 06:00

118 2059 Flamant Thibaut M104 M39 Enjambe 01:24:18 06:01

119 2126 Hoeven Erik M105 M47 HWJ Hoegaarden 01:24:43 06:03

120 2084 Hacour Kathleen F15 F42 GBS Hoegaarden 01:24:58 06:04

121 2075 Spiessens Johan M106 M61 Bootcamp Heroes01:25:02 06:04

122 2011 Depoorter Simon M107 M35 01:25:03 06:04

123 2123 Vandenheede Rik M108 M25 01:25:04 06:04

124 2088 Fobe Jean-Jacques M109 M58 ENJAMBEE 01:25:07 06:04

125 2039 Jorissen Richard M110 M49 Joggers Team Tienen01:25:24 06:06

126 2067 van ‘t Veer Tine F16 F27 leeg 01:25:25 06:06

127 2008 Van Broeck Dries M111 M34 01:25:26 06:06

128 2113 Alsteens Aline F17 F31 Enjambe 01:25:28 06:06

129 2137 Nelissen Julie F18 F42 Hockey in Hoegaarden HiH01:26:13 06:09

130 2015 Jonckers Eddy M112 M52 01:26:40 06:11

131 2108 Nelissen Maurits M113 M46 Atletiek Maastricht01:26:53 06:12

132 2048 QUAEYHAEGENS CARL M114 M61 Joggers Team Tienen01:27:01 06:12



Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

133 2057 Rozo Alejandro M115 M30 01:27:20 06:14

134 2519 Cauberghs Christel F19 F51 Holle wegenjogging01:27:25 06:14

135 2147 cosse genevieve F20 F52 HJW hoegaarden 01:27:26 06:14

136 2050 Chrispeels Freek M116 M56 01:27:32 06:15

137 2502 Bertotto Jeroen M117 M36 01:27:41 06:15

138 2111 Santermans Jan M118 M39 Badminton Hoegaarden01:28:09 06:17

139 2504 Van Marsenille Lisbeth F21 F54 HWJ 01:28:13 06:18

140 2528 Gabriels Jan M119 M53 01:28:40 06:20

141 2047 GLINDEBO KIRSTEN F22 F62 Joggers Team Tienen01:28:45 06:20

142 2066 Hermans Cedric M120 M30 01:28:58 06:21

143 2160 Hampton Birger M121 M47 01:29:12 06:22

144 2055 Tollet Koen M122 M57 01:29:34 06:23

145 2056 Claes Wim M123 M55 Bierbeek loopt 01:29:36 06:24

146 2531 Nlis Benot M124 M55 -- 01:29:57 06:25

147 2151 Valckx Geert M125 M61 01:31:45 06:33

148 2149 FLAMANT Patrick M126 M65 01:32:27 06:36

149 2031 Boonen Ingrid F23 F50 01:32:52 06:38

150 2024 Van de Vondel Kristof M127 M36 01:33:07 06:39

151 2524 Peetermans Willy M128 M66 01:33:26 06:40

152 2078 Hacour Tim M129 M35 01:33:52 06:42

153 2533 Tammenaers Rik X1 X33 01:34:30 06:45

154 2167 Cremers Sofie F24 F49 01:35:39 06:49

155 2188 De Blick Vik M130 M41 01:36:05 06:51

156 2517 Van Wielendaele Paul M131 M75 01:37:10 06:56

157 2509 Waegeneers Ward M132 M33 01:37:14 06:56

158 2127 Elien Craninckx Elien F25 F27 01:37:15 06:56

159 2172 Kuijpers John M133 M59 Atletiek Maastricht01:37:29 06:57

160 2002 Polome Alain M134 M64 01:37:40 06:58

161 2527 Rosseels Jorik M135 M34 District 10 sports 01:38:21 07:01

162 2191 Versin Nina F26 F29 01:40:18 07:09

163 2090 Dumoulin Rudi M136 M56 01:40:57 07:12

164 2180 Pelgroms Yorien F27 F28 01:42:19 07:18

165 2179 Massie Evelien F28 F27 01:42:20 07:18

166 2139 Timmermans Veroniek F29 F49 SLO Mariadal Hoegaarden01:42:34 07:19

167 2181 Versin Louise F30 F28 01:44:21 07:27



14KM - Männer -35

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 2109 De Smet Kwinten M1 M-35 00:54:25 03:53

2 2064 Sterckx Ward M2 M-35 leeg 00:55:35 03:58

3 2003 Prouvé Wout M3 M-35 00:56:24 04:01

4 2110 Noujmi Maxime M4 M-35 00:58:40 04:11

5 2146 Wils Corentin M5 M-35 00:58:55 04:12

6 2017 Holemans Gust M6 M-35 00:59:22 04:14

7 2013 Villa Joey M7 M-35 01:02:31 04:27

8 2159 Vanden Bosch Floris M8 M-35 01:03:28 04:32

9 2089 Fobe Maxime M9 M-35 ENJAMBEE 01:06:00 04:42

10 2129 De Pooter Anton M10 M-35 01:06:03 04:43

11 2101 Villa Justin M11 M-35 01:07:07 04:47

12 2156 Vandycke Wout M12 M-35 01:08:48 04:54

13 2133 Bries Mathijs M13 M-35 01:09:00 04:55

14 2534 Beeten Didier M14 M-35 nee 01:09:44 04:58

15 2072 Jacobs Dag M15 M-35 Bootcamp Heroes01:10:27 05:01

16 2164 Peeters Remko M16 M-35 XD SSS 01:12:18 05:09

17 2518 Vankriekelsvenne Jrom M17 M-35 01:13:02 05:13

18 2032 Nackaerts Stoffel M18 M-35 01:14:43 05:20

19 2122 Pierlet Robbe M19 M-35 01:16:01 05:25

20 2092 Martin Thomas M20 M-35 Luminus Solutions01:17:35 05:32

21 2174 Dejean Harry M21 M-35 Luminus Solutions01:19:36 05:41

22 2080 vervaeke robin M22 M-35 01:19:49 05:42

23 2106 Kestens Jacob M23 M-35 01:19:50 05:42

24 2506 van 't Veer Jol M24 M-35 Neen 01:19:58 05:42

25 2508 Massoels Tom M25 M-35 01:20:31 05:45

26 2045 Jonckers Tom M26 M-35 01:20:44 05:46

27 2140 Boerboom Andreas M27 M-35 01:24:01 06:00

28 2027 Verlinde Matthias M28 M-35 01:24:13 06:00

29 2123 Vandenheede Rik M29 M-35 01:25:04 06:04

30 2008 Van Broeck Dries M30 M-35 01:25:26 06:06

31 2057 Rozo Alejandro M31 M-35 01:27:20 06:14

32 2066 Hermans Cedric M32 M-35 01:28:58 06:21

33 2509 Waegeneers Ward M33 M-35 01:37:14 06:56

34 2527 Rosseels Jorik M34 M-35 District 10 sports 01:38:21 07:01



14KM - Männer +35

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 2138 Swerts Iason M1 M+35 00:51:57 03:42

2 2171 Theys Kevin M2 M+35 SQM runningteam 00:53:41 03:50

3 2522 saenen diego M3 M+35 00:53:42 03:50

4 2112 Hacour Joris M4 M+35 00:54:27 03:53

5 2082 Vanherrewegen Roel M5 M+35 00:54:52 03:55

6 2154 Rassaerts Frederik M6 M+35 00:55:21 03:57

7 2185 Van den Bril Wouter M7 M+35 00:55:22 03:57

8 2165 Leys Birger M8 M+35 00:55:23 03:57

9 2107 Verschraegen Peter M9 M+35 de Brokkenlopers 00:56:00 04:00

10 2097 Vandervorst Edwin M10 M+35 AC Kortenberg 00:57:42 04:07

11 2004 Meuwissen Pieter M11 M+35 Team Rommersom00:58:20 04:10

12 2505 Vankelst Filip M12 M+35 ROBA 00:58:35 04:11

13 2514 Heylen Tom M13 M+35 00:58:48 04:12

14 2100 Dehertoghe Olivier M14 M+35 RCT Atletiek Tienen00:58:49 04:12

15 2043 Rummens Jeroen M15 M+35 Joggers Team Tienen00:59:31 04:15

16 2095 Champagne Dominik M16 M+35 01:00:21 04:18

17 2104 Lambrechts Wim M17 M+35 leeg 01:01:31 04:23

18 2501 Bossaer Patrick M18 M+35 01:03:11 04:30

19 2162 Vandycke Hans M19 M+35 01:03:39 04:32

20 2029 Adang Niels M20 M+35 GS running team 01:04:02 04:34

21 2099 Mombaers Tom M21 M+35 01:04:10 04:35

22 2155 Nijs Jan M22 M+35 Joggers Team Tienen01:04:12 04:35

23 2142 Heylen Roel M23 M+35 01:04:15 04:35

24 2166 DILIBERTO Antonino M24 M+35 01:04:55 04:38

25 2052 Philips Lucien M25 M+35 Atletiek Maastricht01:05:39 04:41

26 2163 Derwae Pieter M26 M+35 01:05:49 04:42

27 2098 Marchal Olivier M27 M+35 Luminus Solutions01:06:06 04:43

28 2038 Van Neste Leander M28 M+35 01:06:24 04:44

29 2086 Boeckx Jef M29 M+35 01:08:00 04:51

30 2005 Hacour Bruno M30 M+35 01:08:09 04:52

31 2093 Backx Dieter M31 M+35 Luminus Solutions01:08:13 04:52

32 2132 Verhulst Danny M32 M+35 01:08:15 04:52

33 2503 Wolters Fr M33 M+35 swalmen 01:08:19 04:52

34 2521 Ceuleers Johan M34 M+35 01:08:53 04:55

35 2105 Berghmans Bert M35 M+35 01:10:11 05:00

36 2158 torfs benny M36 M+35 berglopers 01:10:20 05:01

37 2054 Vandermeulen Glenn M37 M+35 01:10:22 05:01

38 2037 jans stijn M38 M+35 TACT Sint Truiden01:10:45 05:03



Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

39 2143 Dekkers Harold M39 M+35 RCT Atletiek Tienen01:10:48 05:03

40 2186 Vanaken Patrick M40 M+35 Gemsjoggers Diepenbeek01:10:49 05:03

41 2065 Vanhoutte Wouter M41 M+35 01:10:51 05:03

42 2051 Placlet Koen M42 M+35 Joggers Team Tienen01:11:18 05:05

43 2182 VAN BRUSSEL BART M43 M+35 01:11:23 05:05

44 2131 Koch Jasper M44 M+35 01:11:55 05:08

45 2523 Schouteden Koen M45 M+35 01:11:59 05:08

46 2530 Lammens Tim M46 M+35 infohollewegenjogging.be01:13:11 05:13

47 2515 Decock Marnik M47 M+35 01:13:22 05:14

48 2529 Ruell Sam M48 M+35 01:13:36 05:15

49 2073 Jacobs Werner M49 M+35 Bootcamp Heroes01:13:38 05:15

50 2157 Kinnaer Thijs M50 M+35 01:13:45 05:16

51 2036 Seghers Jelle M51 M+35 01:13:52 05:16

52 2081 Van Dessel Chris M52 M+35 01:13:54 05:16

53 2153 Uytterhaegen Dries M53 M+35 01:14:20 05:18

54 2189 Hendrickx Bruno M54 M+35 01:14:24 05:18

55 2116 Jonckers Sven M55 M+35 01:14:36 05:19

56 2049 Ruyters Bart M56 M+35 01:14:44 05:20

57 2114 Suenens Geert M57 M+35 01:14:49 05:20

58 2161 Scheys Roeland M58 M+35 01:15:21 05:22

59 2507 Vanthienen Yannick M59 M+35 RCT 01:15:30 05:23

60 2173 Lesoil Philippe M60 M+35 Enjambee 01:16:22 05:27

61 2068 Vanparijs Pieter M61 M+35 01:16:24 05:27

62 2152 Dheur Martial M62 M+35 jogging attitude 01:17:02 05:30

63 2135 Haccour Joachim M63 M+35 01:17:24 05:31

64 2134 Appeltans Mario M64 M+35 01:17:57 05:34

65 2042 Van den Broeck Patrick M65 M+35 01:18:15 05:35

66 2169 Decoster Steven M66 M+35 01:19:20 05:40

67 2170 Andries Jeroen M67 M+35 01:19:21 05:40

68 2168 Pardons Niels M68 M+35 01:20:33 05:45

69 2001 Luckermans Tom M69 M+35 Hockey in Hoegaarden HiH01:20:41 05:45

70 2046 Vanormelingen Sam M70 M+35 01:21:29 05:49

71 2510 Maus Jan M71 M+35 roba 01:22:13 05:52

72 2030 Franssens Kris M72 M+35 01:22:30 05:53

73 2115 Dassy Hervé M73 M+35 01:22:50 05:55

74 2085 Stiers Steven M74 M+35 01:23:09 05:56

75 2006 Vleugels Chris M75 M+35 01:23:27 05:57

76 2059 Flamant Thibaut M76 M+35 Enjambe 01:24:18 06:01

77 2126 Hoeven Erik M77 M+35 HWJ Hoegaarden 01:24:43 06:03

78 2075 Spiessens Johan M78 M+35 Bootcamp Heroes01:25:02 06:04

79 2011 Depoorter Simon M79 M+35 01:25:03 06:04

80 2088 Fobe Jean-Jacques M80 M+35 ENJAMBEE 01:25:07 06:04

81 2039 Jorissen Richard M81 M+35 Joggers Team Tienen01:25:24 06:06

82 2015 Jonckers Eddy M82 M+35 01:26:40 06:11

83 2108 Nelissen Maurits M83 M+35 Atletiek Maastricht01:26:53 06:12

84 2048 QUAEYHAEGENS CARL M84 M+35 Joggers Team Tienen01:27:01 06:12

85 2050 Chrispeels Freek M85 M+35 01:27:32 06:15



Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

86 2502 Bertotto Jeroen M86 M+35 01:27:41 06:15

87 2111 Santermans Jan M87 M+35 Badminton Hoegaarden01:28:09 06:17

88 2528 Gabriels Jan M88 M+35 01:28:40 06:20

89 2160 Hampton Birger M89 M+35 01:29:12 06:22

90 2055 Tollet Koen M90 M+35 01:29:34 06:23

91 2056 Claes Wim M91 M+35 Bierbeek loopt 01:29:36 06:24

92 2531 Nlis Benot M92 M+35 -- 01:29:57 06:25

93 2151 Valckx Geert M93 M+35 01:31:45 06:33

94 2149 FLAMANT Patrick M94 M+35 01:32:27 06:36

95 2024 Van de Vondel Kristof M95 M+35 01:33:07 06:39

96 2524 Peetermans Willy M96 M+35 01:33:26 06:40

97 2078 Hacour Tim M97 M+35 01:33:52 06:42

98 2188 De Blick Vik M98 M+35 01:36:05 06:51

99 2517 Van Wielendaele Paul M99 M+35 01:37:10 06:56

100 2172 Kuijpers John M100 M+35 Atletiek Maastricht01:37:29 06:57

101 2002 Polome Alain M101 M+35 01:37:40 06:58

102 2090 Dumoulin Rudi M102 M+35 01:40:57 07:12



14KM - Frauen -35

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 2103 Decoster Dorien V1 V-35 01:19:53 05:42

2 2148 Robert Kim V2 V-35 TC Tennifun 01:22:05 05:51

3 2145 Vierset Laura V3 V-35 Enjambe 01:24:03 06:00

4 2067 van ‘t Veer Tine V4 V-35 leeg 01:25:25 06:06

5 2113 Alsteens Aline V5 V-35 Enjambe 01:25:28 06:06

6 2127 Elien Craninckx Elien V6 V-35 01:37:15 06:56

7 2191 Versin Nina V7 V-35 01:40:18 07:09

8 2180 Pelgroms Yorien V8 V-35 01:42:19 07:18

9 2179 Massie Evelien V9 V-35 01:42:20 07:18

10 2181 Versin Louise V10 V-35 01:44:21 07:27



14KM - Frauen +35

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 2150 Alen Annelies V1 V+35 Bierbeek loopt 01:05:47 04:41

2 2063 Hacour Leen V2 V+35 01:08:07 04:51

3 2071 Cosemans Anneleen V3 V+35 Bootcamp Heroes01:10:43 05:03

4 2190 Van der Hoeven Jeannine V4 V+35 A team 01:13:43 05:15

5 2119 De Wilde Katleen V5 V+35 leeg 01:14:21 05:18

6 2520 Van Looveren Nele V6 V+35 01:15:28 05:23

7 2184 Depré Fanny V7 V+35 Enjambe 01:16:20 05:27

8 2183 Piersoul Eva V8 V+35 01:17:50 05:33

9 2023 Scheys Katrien V9 V+35 01:20:10 05:43

10 2117 Rassaerts Karen V10 V+35 01:20:28 05:44

11 2014 Hacour An V11 V+35 01:23:58 05:59

12 2084 Hacour Kathleen V12 V+35 GBS Hoegaarden 01:24:58 06:04

13 2137 Nelissen Julie V13 V+35 Hockey in Hoegaarden HiH01:26:13 06:09

14 2519 Cauberghs Christel V14 V+35 Holle wegenjogging01:27:25 06:14

15 2147 cosse genevieve V15 V+35 HJW hoegaarden 01:27:26 06:14

16 2504 Van Marsenille Lisbeth V16 V+35 HWJ 01:28:13 06:18

17 2047 GLINDEBO KIRSTEN V17 V+35 Joggers Team Tienen01:28:45 06:20

18 2031 Boonen Ingrid V18 V+35 01:32:52 06:38

19 2167 Cremers Sofie V19 V+35 01:35:39 06:49

20 2139 Timmermans Veroniek V20 V+35 SLO Mariadal Hoegaarden01:42:34 07:19


